
Movi



As Innovation requires
movement, Movi unique
conversational easy-to-
move seating furniture, is an
addition to socially interactive
workspaces.
A fresh contemporary confident
design with a statement,
deriving productive energy while
expanding space efficiency.

FURNITURE ACCESSORIES

Movi
DESIGN NIKOLAS CHACHAMIS
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A DIVERSIFIED SUBTLE 
COLOR PALETTE SUITING THE 

DESIRED ESSENCE OF THE 
WORKING ENVIRONMENT. 
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GEOMETRIC CRAFTY 
YET DARING DESIGNS 

COME IN DIFFERENT 
SIZES, REFLECTING THE 

PRESENCE OF LIKE-
MINDED SUCCESSFUL 

PROFESSIONALS. 
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ELEGANT LEATHER 
HANDLES ALLOW 
MANAGEABLE CONSTANT 
RE-ADJUSTING TO THE 
POSITION OF THE STOOLS. 
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EASY TO HANDLE STOOLS 
ON WHEELS CREATE A 
FLEXIBLE MODERN QUALITY 
TO THE WAITING AREA.
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SUITABLE FOR LOUNGES, 
WAITING AREAS, OR EVEN 
A COFFEE CORNER, MOVI 
THROWS THE RIGHT 
FIRST IMPRESSION 
FOR SUCCESSFUL 
COLL ABOR ATIONS.
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Finishes

Technical
descriptions

Movi elements

Movi
The fun moving pouf is manufactured using polyurethane injected foam & reinforced metal
structure on a plywood base moving on western European origin castors, the chair can be
pulled from the specially designed handles made of Natural leather.

Textile
BASIC

Handles

Velvet

Textile
MIR AGE

Eco Leather
FIORE

Natural Leather
CLASS

NB.07

NB.01

NCL.03

NB.08

NB.02 NB.03

NB.09 NB.10

NB.04

NB.11

NB.05

NB.12

NB.06

NM.13

NM.07

NM.01

NFI.07

NFI.01

NCL.07

NVE.07

NCL.01

NVE.01

NM.14

NFI.08

NFI.02

NM.08

NM.02

NCL.08

NCL.02

NVE.08

NVE.02

NM.15

NM.09

NFI.03

NFI.09

NM.03

NCL.03

NCL.09

NVE.03

NVE.09

NM.10

NM.16

NFI.10

NM.04

NFI.04

NVE.10

NCL.10

NVE.04

NCL.04

NM.17

NM.11

NM.05

NFI.11

NFI.05

NVE.11

NCL.11

NVE.05

NCL.05

NM.18

NM.12

NFI.12

NM.06

NFI.06

NVE.12

NCL.12

NVE.06

NCL.06

MOV W48 D48 H49 MOV W95 D95 H49
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